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CME Department of Streerog
Prasutitantra

CME Department of Kriya Sharir
World Health Day

Snake Park visit by department of
Agadatantra

CME Department of Panchkarma
CME Rachana SHarir

World Liver Day

CME Department of Samhita &
Siddhanta

World Maleria Day
World Dance Day
Sanskrit Sambhasha Varga

Ayushyaman Bharat Day
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Date
01/06
05/06
07/06
08/06
10/06
16/06

19/06
21/06
22/06
23/06
23/06
24/06

Code

Event detail

World Parents Day

World Environment Day

CME Department of Kriya Sharir
World Brain Tumor Day

International Eye Donation Day

CME by Department of
Agadatantra

Father’'s Day

International Yoga Day

Fresher’s Party

CME Department of Shalyatantra
Shlok Compitition 2 & 3 BAMS

CME Department of Kaumarbhritya
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Moharm Rakshabandhan CME World Organ -7
Tajiya Donation Day 03/08
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National Ganesh
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Teachers Day CME
S:. Date Code Event detail
E——— N I 1 1-4/09 Ganesh Festival

2 07/09 CME Department of Kayachikitsa
3 08/09 International Literacy Day
L} 10/09 World First Aid Day
5 13/09 CME Department of Shalyatantra

CME / () 14/09 Hindi Din

Workshop 7 16°17/09 e g?:rl:‘f;:zr;:gd?; rl?::partmeni of

Case presentation competitions -
for 4th BAMS students

9 21/09 International Day of Peace

CME/Workshop Rasashastra &
Bhaishajya Kalpana
CME/Workshop Rasashasira &
Bhaishajya Kalpana

Timetable / events may change in current academic calendar 12 28/09 CME Department of Kaumarbhritya

as per COVID pandemic situation 13 29/09 World Heart Day

8 19-23/09

10 22/09

11 23/09
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Guru Nanak
Jayanti

CME

2

10

World

Immunization

Day
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Date
07/11
08/11
10/11
11/11
VAR
12/11
13/11
14/11
16/11
18/11

24/11

26/11

Code

Event detail

National Cancer awareness Day
International Radiology Day

World Science Day

CME Department of Rachana
Sharir

National Education Day

World Pneumonia Day

Wolds Alzheimer Day

World Diabetes Day

CME Department Panchakarma

Naturopathy Day

CME Department of Samhita &
Siddhanta

Constitution Day
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CME
Worlds AIDS Day
2 National Pollution Control
18 22 23 24

Worlds Handicap Day

Internc
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Revised Schedule

NATIONAL COMMISSION FOR INDIAN SYSTEM OF MEDICINE
NEW DELHI
(F.no. BOA/3-A/Academic Calendar/2022)

)‘ICISH‘I

T TS

Academic Calendar for Ayurveda UG Program (BAMS) for 2022-23 Batch

ACADEMIC ACTIVITY DATE/PERIOD

First Professional BAMS (18 Months)

Course Commencement 20%February 2023

Induction Program & Transitional Curriculum 15 working Days

Summer Vacation Three weeks in May/June 2023

First Term Test Third and Fourth week of July 2023
Second Term Test Third and Fourth week of January 2024
Preparatory holidays First and Second week of June 2024
University Examination Third week of June 2024 onwards

Second Professional BAMS (18 Months)

Course Commencement 19%0f August 2024

First Term Test Third and Fourth week of January 2025
Summer Vacation Three weeks in May/June 2025

Second Term Test Third and Fourth week of July 2025
Preparatory Holidays First and Second week of December 2025
University Examination Third week of December 2025 onwards

Third Professional BAMS (18 Months)

Course Commencement 16™ February 2026

Summer Vacation Three weeks in May/June 2026

First Term Test Third and Fourth week of July 2026

Second Term Test Third and Fourth week of January 2027

Preparation holidays First and Second week of June 2027

University Examination Third week of June 2027 onwards
Commencements of Internship 16™ August 2027

NOTE:

Institutions/Colleges established in Extreme Weather Conditions (extreme cold in hilly areas) may adjust the
vacation as required by maintaining the stipulated days and hours of teaching. However the structure of
academic calendar shall not be altered.
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Dr. B.S. Prasad
President, Board of Ayurveda
(NCISM)
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